
EnergIIZE Commercial Vehicles List of Application Partners Updated: October 2024

Name of Organization Primary Contact Primary Email Primary Phone
Supports EV, 

Hydrogen, or Both
Vocation Region Website URL

ABM eMobility Robb Lichtman robb.lichtman@abm.com (818) 540-8956 EV All

Northern California; 

Greater Sacramento; Bay 

Area; San Joaquin Valley; 

Central Coast; Southern 

California

abm.com/ev

Air Products and 

Chemicals, Inc.
John Chimenti h2fm@airproducts.com (503) 710-0514 Hydrogen

https://www.airproducts.c

om/

Amply Power, Inc. Rosalyn Jeffries rjeffries@amplypower.com (408) 475-1501 EV https://amplypower.com/

ANGI Energy Systems
Joel van 

Rensburg
joel.vanrensburg@gilbarco.com (608) 563-2830 Hydrogen

https://www.angienergy.c

om/

A-Z Bus Sales, Inc. Ashley Melchor amelchor@A-Zbus.com (951) 675-3597 EV All

Northern California; 

Greater Sacramento; Bay 

Area; San Joaquin Valley; 

Central Coast; Southern 

California

www.a-zbus.com

Baker Electric Inc. Mark Rogers mrogers@baker-electric.com (760) 703-8805 EV
https://www.baker-

electric.com/

Beard Electric EV Brett Beard bwbeard@beardelectric.com
(844) 438-8326

(844) 4EV-TEAM
EV NA

Blink Network LLC Jorge Barajas jbarajas@blinkcharging.com (408) 693-5519 EV
https://blinkcharging.com/

?locale=en

ChargePoint, Inc. Claire Garcia claire.garcia@chargepoint.com (916) 475-6649 EV
https://www.chargepoint.

com/

Clean Fuel Connection, 

Inc.
Enid Joffe enidjoffe@cleanfuelconnection.com (616) 445-1445 EV NA

eIQ Mobility, a NextEra 

Energy Resources 

Company

Christopher 

Amendano
Christopher.amendano@nexteraenergy.com (347) 345-6204 EV

https://www.eiqmobility.c

om/
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Electrify America LLC Ian Hostetler ian.hostetler@electrifyamerica.com (703) 872-7940 EV
https://www.electrifyamer

ica.com/

Enel X North America, Inc. Shauna Barnes shauna.barnes@enel.com (617) 224-9900 EV https://www.enelx.com/

Eneridge Inc Chris Cho chris.cho@eneridge.com (714) 809-4294 EV Schools

Northern California; 

Greater Sacramento; Bay 

Area; San Joaquin Valley; 

Central Coast; Southern 

California

https://www.eneridge.co

m/

EV Charging Solutions, 

Inc.
Jessie Guo jessieyyg@evcs.com (626) 689-8901 EV https://evcs.com/

EV Connect Inc David Hughes david@evconnect.com (310) 251-8726 EV
https://www.evconnect.co

m/

EVgo Services LLC Rafael Gaspar rafael.gaspar@evgo.com (512) 412-2510 EV https://www.evgo.com/

FirstElement Fuel, Inc. David Yanagisawa daisuke.yanagisawa@firstelementfuel.com (347) 556-1691 Hydrogen
https://www.firstelementf

uel.com/

FreeWire Technologies, 

Inc.
Brian Kee bkee@freewiretech.com (617) 921-2290 EV https://freewiretech.com/

GHD Services Inc.

Suna Taymaz;

Rippan 

Bhattacharjee

rippan.bhattacharjee@ghd.com

Suna.taymaz@ghd.com

(707) 236-1506 

(415) 296-2045
Both

GHD - A company offering 

engineering, architecture, 

environmental & 

construction services

Gladstein, Neandross & 

Associates LLC.
Patrick Couch patrick.couch@gladstein.org (310) 314-1934 Both

https://www.gladstein.org

/

Green Water and Power Danny Gold danny.gold@greenwaterandpower.com (347) 415-5903 EV All

Northern California; 

Greater Sacramento; Bay 

Area; San Joaquin Valley; 

Central Coast; Southern 

California

https://greenwaterandpo

wer.com/

GreenWealth Energy 

Solutions, Inc.
Namrita Merino namrita-merino@green-wealth.com (626) 437-7975 EV

https://www.green-

wealth.com/

Gridtractor David Meyers operations@gridtractor.com (415) 722-2261 EV All

Northern California; 

Greater Sacramento; Bay 

Area; San Joaquin Valley; 

Central Coast; Southern 

California

https://www.gridtractor.c

om/

Illuma Inc Jerry Motacek jerrymotacek@illumaelectric.com (858) 775-8440 Both All

Northern California; 

Greater Sacramento; Bay 

Area; San Joaquin Valley; 

Central Coast; Southern 

California

Illumaelectric.com

Imperial Electric Service
Windell Pascascio 

Jr.
windell@imperialelectricserviceinc.com (559) 903-8909 EV All

Northern California; 

Greater Sacramento; Bay 

Area; San Joaquin Valley; 

Central Coast; Southern 

California

https://imperialelectricser

vice.com/

In-Charge Energy, Inc. Terry O'Day terry.oday@inchargeus.com (818) 697-4638 EV https://inchargeus.com/
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Integrated Cryogenic 

Solutions, LLC
Felipe Bezerra fmenezes@NikkisoSolutions.com (760) 504-6948 Hydrogen

https://www.nikkisoceig.c

om/product-

categories/integrated-

solutions/

Johnson-Peltier, Inc.  Greg Kelley gkelley@johnson-peltier.com (562) 201-5074 Both
http://www.johnson-

peltier.com/

Microgrid Labs Inc.

Narayanan 

Sankar;

Paola Massoli;

Enric Sabadell

sankar@microgridlabs.com

enric@microgridlabs.com

paola.massoli@microgridlabs.com

N/A EV
https://microgridlabs.com

/

Mitra EV Marissa Campbell marissa@mitra-ev.com (407) 493-8477 EV Small Fleets

Greater Sacramento; Bay 

Area; San Joaquin Valley; 

Southern California

https://www.mitra-

ev.com/

Net Electric Inc. Nathan Tyler info@netelectric.biz (866) 224-2400 EV https://netelectric.biz/

Nuvve Corporation
Tiffany 

Hammond
thammond@nuvve.com (970) 708-1419 EV https://nuvve.com/

Port Power Enterprises 

Inc.
Shany Klein shany@portpower.us (408) 668-5049 EV All

Northern California; 

Greater Sacramento; Bay 

Area; San Joaquin Valley; 

Central Coast; Southern 

California https://portpower.us/

PowerFlex Tess Anacker incentives@powerflex.com (848) 216-6165 EV All

Northern California; 

Greater Sacramento; Bay 

Area; San Joaquin Valley; 

Central Coast; Southern 

California

https://www.powerflex.co

m/

Prologis Mobility LLC Katie Cox kcox2@prologis.com (860) 387-8774 EV

Drayage operations; 

MD/HD Commercial 

Fleets

Northern California; 

Greater Sacramento; Bay 

Area; San Joaquin Valley; 

Central Coast; Southern 

California

https://www.prologis.com

/

Proterra Operating 

Company, Inc.
 Lesley Fonokalafi dg_bids@proterra.com (864) 214-7080 EV

https://www.proterra.com

/

Revolv Global Inc Quentin Cole quentin@revolv.us (415) 321-8278 EV https://revolv.us/

Roundtrip EV Solutions 

Inc.
Michael Stafford mstafford@roundtripev.com (650) 339-1460 EV All

Southern California; 

Central Coast; San Joaquin 

Valley; Bay Area; Greater 

Sacramento; Northern 

California

https://www.roundtripev.c

om/

Schneider Electric Raquel Treichel Raquel.Treichel@se.com (702) 759-6596 EV
https://www.se.com/ww/

en/

Sema Connect
Jaynie 

Beauchamp
jaynie.beauchamp@semaconnect.com (480) 383-9195 EV

https://www.semaconnect

.com/

Shell Recharge Solutions Joe Dowling jdowling@greenlots.com (619) 410-7090 EV https://greenlots.com/

SitelogIQ C&I
Sam 

Niederberger
ci_rebates@sitelogiq.com (206) 910-9807 EV All All

https://www.sitelogiq.com

/

TeraWatt Infrastructure 

Inc.
Danielle Lee danielle@terrawattinfrastructure.com (310) 721-4426 EV

https://terawattinfrastruct

ure.com/
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The Mobility House Dayna Wasley dayna.wasley@mobilityhouse.com (650) 977-9727 EV
https://www.mobilityhous

e.com/int_en/

Trillium USA Company 

LLC
Kim Okafor Kimberly.okafor@trilliumenergy.com 1 (800) 920-1166 Both

https://www.trilliumenerg

y.com/

Trio Advisory Iman Nordin iman.nordin@trioadvisory.com (510) 660-3818 EV https://trioadvisory.com/

TurnOnGreen Shan Wang swang@turnongreen.com (510) 824-1045 EV https://turnongreen.com/

Vector Energy Group LLC Alvaro Gancman agancman@vectorenergygroup.com (818) 600-4348 EV All
Southern California; San 

Joaquin Valley

https://www.vectorenergy

group.com/

Zeem Solutions LLC
Bonnie 

Trowbridge
btrowbridge@zeemsolutions.com (303) 519-4144 EV

https://zeemsolutions.com

/

Zero Impact Solutions Spiro Azkoul spiro@zi.solutions (657) 247-0000 EV http://zi.solutions/
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